

# Repair Order

R/O Number: 108641

Date In: 2/3/2021

Date Promised: 2/3/2021

Today Date: 2/17/2021

Date Closed:

Repair Order For:

Unit Name

Location

## Units for this Repair Order

Year	Make	Model	VIN / Serial No.	Color	Plate	Key Board	Kilometers In/Out
2020	SKI DOO	CFLK	2BPSCFLK4LV000472	OCTAN			/

### Job: Insurance estimate

Job For: 2020 SKI DOO CFLK SMSPP165850 2BPSCFLK4LV000472

#### Description

#### Recommendations

#### Resolution

w hole hood assembly  
left door and left bottom pan  
front bottom pan and bumper  
tune pipe is dented  
s module and tune pipe mount  
engine as it has water damage  
cluster and housing  
chasis harness  
tunnel and back bumper  
left upper arm and ball joint  
both skis and loops  
snow flap  
oil tank  
bars and heated elements  
linq set

Job Subtotal

\$0.00

### Job: ESTIMATE - Repair damage

Job For: 2020 SKI DOO CFLK SMSPP165850 2BPSCFLK4LV000472

#### Description

#### Parts

Part Number	Quantity	Description	Each Price	Extension	
517306388	1	HOOD - FRONT	\$189.99	\$189.99	GP
517305763	1	MOUSSE CAPOT FOAM	\$12.62	\$12.62	GP
517305764	1	FOAM	\$12.62	\$12.62	GP
517305875	1	DEFLECTEUR WIND	\$45.99	\$45.99	GP
517305752	1	HEADLAMP	\$274.99	\$274.99	GP

**Job: ESTIMATE - Repair damage (Continued)**

Job For: 2020 SKI DOO CFLK SMS165850 2BPSFLK4LV000472

**Parts (Continued)**

Part Number	Quantity	Description	Each Price	Extension	
517305746	1	FAIRING - HEAD-LAMP	\$61.99	\$61.99	GP
508000874	1	SECONDARY CHAMBER	\$174.99	\$174.99	GP
508000915	1	AIR DUCT ASSEMBLY	\$71.99	\$71.99	GP
508000807	1	AIR FILTER	\$46.99	\$46.99	GP
517307264	1	LH PANEL	\$209.99	\$209.99	GP
514055881	1	TUNE PIPE	\$849.99	\$849.99	GP
514053487	1	GASKET-EXHAUST *JOINT ECHAPP.	\$25.99	\$25.99	GP
514055294	1	EXHAUST GASKET	\$29.96	\$29.96	GP
518330573	1	S MODULE	\$664.99	\$664.99	GP
415130397	1	MODULE_CHASSIS TUNNEL 165 B-16	\$3,889.99	\$3,889.99	GP
518328501	1	REAR BUMPER	\$129.99	\$129.99	GP
502007460	1	BUMPER	\$109.99	\$109.99	GP
515178810	1	MULTIFUNCTION GAUGE_COMPACT MO	\$544.99	\$544.99	GP
502007673	1	BOTTOM PAN - FRONT	\$139.99	\$139.99	GP
515178550	1	WIRING HARNESS CHASSIS	\$289.99	\$289.99	GP
505074609	1	ARM-UPPER	\$214.99	\$214.99	GP
505072913	1	BALL JOINT	\$56.99	\$56.99	GP
505074746	0	SKI_PILOT DS 3-E B-160	\$164.99	\$0.00	GP
505074230	0	HANDLE	\$39.99	\$0.00	GP
505072133	0	RETAINER	\$10.98	\$0.00	GP
505071812	0	RETAINER	\$9.98	\$0.00	GP
519000346	1	OIL TANK	\$87.99	\$87.99	GP
293650099	1	CLAMP	\$6.09	\$6.09	GP
415130335	2	O-RING	\$19.90	\$39.80	GP
506152825	1	HANDLE BAR	\$97.99	\$97.99	GP
506152856	2	HEATED FILM	\$36.99	\$73.98	GP
506153176	2	INSULATION_THERMAL	\$5.86	\$11.72	GP
506152560	2	GRIP	\$25.96	\$51.92	GP
420084904	1	SHORT BLOCK 850R E-TEC	\$4,624.99	\$4,624.99	GP
502007675	1	BOTTOM PAN - LH	\$82.99	\$82.99	GP
420950732	2	OIL SEAL	\$13.32	\$26.64	GP
420251221	1	Clamp 30-45mm	\$16.70	\$16.70	GP
779150	6	ANTIFREEZE LO LIFE 12X1L	\$13.96	\$83.76	GP
420430036	1	GASKET VALVE ROD HOUSING	\$12.50	\$12.50	GP
420851458	1	CLAMP	\$8.38	\$8.38	GP
420430056	2	GASKET	\$10.02	\$20.04	GP
420430042	1	SQUARE RING	\$18.34	\$18.34	GP
420931410	2	ORING	\$19.49	\$38.98	GP
420430486	2	GASKET	\$14.22	\$28.44	GP
420853653	1	CLAMP	\$9.42	\$9.42	GP
415130154	2	SPARK PLUG ILKR807	\$29.96	\$59.92	GP
420951123	1	CLAMP 34.9-38.1MM	\$5.26	\$5.26	GP
420851508	2	CLAMP	\$16.20	\$32.40	GP
420853138	2	CLAMP 5,8-7,0MM	\$3.06	\$6.12	GP

**Parts Subtotal** \$13,494.38

**Labor**

Description	Job Code	Technician	Line Total	
			\$3,160.20	GP
<b>Labor Subtotal</b>			<u>\$3,160.20</u>	

**Job: ESTIMATE - Repair damage (Continued)**

Job For: 2020 SKI DOO CFLK SMSP165850 2BPSCFLK4LV000472

**Job Subtotal** \$16,654.58

**Job: MAY NEED**

Job For: 2020 SKI DOO CFLK SMSP165850 2BPSCFLK4LV000472

**Description**

ECM  
ENGINE HARNESS

**Recommendations**

**Resolution**

No communication to ECM???

**Job Subtotal** \$0.00

	<u>GST</u>	<u>PST</u>
GST/PST Tax	5 % \$833.21	7 % \$1,166.46

**Customer Job Totals**

Parts \$13,494.38  
Labor \$3,160.20

**Total of Customer Jobs** \$16,654.58

**Other Charges**

ShopSupplies \$9.00

**Repair Order Subtotal** \$16,663.58

GST Tax \$833.21

PST Tax \$1,166.46

**Repair Order Total** \$18,663.25

**Total Amount Due** \$18,663.25

Storage fee of \$10 per day will be charged if unit is not picked up after 10 days of completion

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank You For Your Business!



NO RETURNS ON ELECTRICAL PARTS!